MITTAGSTISCH

Dienstag bis Samstag | auBer Feiertags

/s, ga/y 20 gh/u

CEVAPCICI

Pommes / Djuwetschreis / Salat

FISCH TRIO

Salzkartoffeln / Gemiise

HAHNCHEN CORDON BLEU

Rostkartoffeln / Salat

CARBONARA

Speck / Ei/ Parmesan / Salat

1390

16,30

1590

12,90
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Tel: 02103 258610




